
DELIVERY NOTE
Date:
03.02.2021

EnviteC-Wismar GmbH
Alter Holzhafen 18

23966 Wismar
Germany

Ship to 1797550

Viamed Ltd. Cross Hills               
15 Station Road                       
KEIGHLEY                              
BD20 7DT                              
United Kingdom                        

Sold to 1797550

Viamed Ltd. Cross Hills               
15 Station Road                       
KEIGHLEY                              
BD20 7DT                              
United Kingdom                        

Order information
Purchase Order PVM1538

Sales Order 26399418

Ship Condition UPS Express saver

Delivery 8128018571

Project Name:

Shipping information
Shipment No.
Gross Weight 35 G

Net Weight 32,1 G

Ship Via UPS

No. of packages 3

Way Bill No. 1Z9021240420020772 , 1Z9021240420020781 , 1Z9021240420020763

Item
No.

Material No. Description Batch No. Qty
Shipped

UoM Balance
Qty

Handling Unit 1037710588 Box 58x38x50 - Pack 18
kg

58x38x50 CM

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 1 0 3 7 7 1 0 5 8 8

000010 E1002724 Oxygen Sensor OOM102 VIA / 200 EA  

E 1 0 02 7 2 4        

Customer Material No:  0110020  

4036616011907

Sales Order 0026399418 Purchase Order/Item PVM1538 /

Country of Origin: DE Commodity code: 90271090

000030 E1002720 Oxygen Sensor OOM201 VIA / 100 EA  

E 1 0 02 7 2 0        

Customer Material No:  0110023  

4036616011877

Sales Order 0026399418 Purchase Order/Item PVM1538 /

Country of Origin: DE Commodity code: 90271090

Handling Unit 1037710589 Box 58x38x50 - Pack 18
kg

58x38x50 CM

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 1 0 3 7 7 1 0 5 8 9
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DELIVERY NOTE
Date:
03.02.2021

EnviteC-Wismar GmbH
Alter Holzhafen 18

23966 Wismar
Germany

Ship to 1797550

Viamed Ltd. Cross Hills               
15 Station Road                       
KEIGHLEY                              
BD20 7DT                              
United Kingdom                        

Sold to 1797550

Viamed Ltd. Cross Hills               
15 Station Road                       
KEIGHLEY                              
BD20 7DT                              
United Kingdom                        

Item
No.

Material No. Description Batch No. Qty
Shipped

UoM Balance
Qty

000020 E1002722 Oxygen Sensor OOM103 VIA / 200 EA  

E 1 0 02 7 2 2        

Customer Material No:  0110021  

4036616011884

Sales Order 0026399418 Purchase Order/Item PVM1538 /

Country of Origin: DE Commodity code: 90271090

000040 E1002720 Oxygen Sensor OOM201 VIA / 100 EA  

E 1 0 02 7 2 0        

Customer Material No:  0110023  

4036616011877

Sales Order 0026399418 Purchase Order/Item PVM1538 /

Country of Origin: DE Commodity code: 90271090

Handling Unit 1037710590 Box 50x41x37 - Pack 12
kg

50x41x37 CM

0 0 0 0 0 00 0 0 0 1 0 3 7 7 1 0 5 9 0

000050 E1002731 Oxygen Sensor OOM110 VIA / 100 EA  

E 1 0 02 7 3 1        

Customer Material No:  0110040  

4036616011976

Sales Order 0026399418 Purchase Order/Item PVM1538 /

Country of Origin: DE Commodity code: 90271090

Item no 000010 , E1002724

Serial numbers: ( 104341 - 104540 )

Item no 000020 , E1002722
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DELIVERY NOTE
Date:
03.02.2021

EnviteC-Wismar GmbH
Alter Holzhafen 18

23966 Wismar
Germany

Ship to 1797550

Viamed Ltd. Cross Hills               
15 Station Road                       
KEIGHLEY                              
BD20 7DT                              
United Kingdom                        

Sold to 1797550

Viamed Ltd. Cross Hills               
15 Station Road                       
KEIGHLEY                              
BD20 7DT                              
United Kingdom                        

Serial numbers: ( 116051 - 116250 )

Item no 000030 , E1002720

Serial numbers: ( 121851 - 121950 )

Item no 000040 , E1002720

Serial numbers: ( 121751 - 121850 )

Item no 000050 , E1002731

Serial numbers: ( 106400 - 106499 )
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